400m - Juniorky
55,28

NIR

HM-SR juniorov, veteranov a vo viacboji

SEDLAKOVA Gabriela

(217) 400m - Juniorky :: Beh E

#

1
2
3
4

St.¢.
(28)
(143)
(126)
(72)

Meno

gim POTANCOKOVA Timea
gim BAUMGARTNEROVA Ivana
gim ZAPOTOCNA Sophia
gim CIDORIKOVA Miriam

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 21.02.2016 12:40

Bratislava 21.02.2016
Startovna listina

Vygenerované 13. 5. 2024 o 23:34

AK Slavia UK Bratislava SVK 25.01.1986

Nar. Klub / Krajina SB

2000 SK Atléti BS Bansk4 Stiavnica
1997 AK Slavia TU Kosice

2000 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
1999 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS

Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Rekordy
Bratislava
PB Start
1:00,55
59,74
1:00,12
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